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District | 2020 Census Goal (Under) | % Deviation
1 1,376 1,428 (52) -3.63%
2 1,488 1,428 60 4.22%
3 1,426 1,428 (2) -0.13%
4 1,461 1,428 33 2.33%
5 1,388 1,428 (40) -2.79%

Lowest -3.63%

Highest 4.22%

Range 7.84%

Allendale

County
Allendale
Allendale
Allendale
Allendale
Allendale

Prepared by
Revenue and

District
1
2
3
4
5
Total

Adam
Fiscal

Total

1,376
1,488
1,426
1,461
1,388
7,139

Hispanic % Hispanic

20
39
32
24
16
131

Prepared for Allendale County Council
County Approval on February 17, 2022

DeMars

Affairs Office

1.45%
2.62%
2.24%
1.64%
1.15%
1.83%

NH
White

175
244
426
692

52
1,589

% NH

White
12.72%
16.40%
29.87%
47.36%
3.75%
22.26%

NH DQOJ
Black*

1,158
1,178
930
711
1,309
5,286

I \iles

% NH
DOJ

Black
84.16%
79.17 %
65.22%
48.67 %
94.31%
74.04%
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NH
Other
Race
23
27
38
34
11
133

Total Population by Race *Race defined using DOJ definitions. Not Hispanic or Latino is abbreviated as NH.

% NH Other
Race
1.67%
1.81%
2.66%
2.33%
0.79%
1.86%
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Allendale County 2020 Redistricting Final Map Ordinance No. 2022-01
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